Avesco AS, Véljaotsa 1, Saue 76505, Estonia

1 avesco

CAT Certified Used 6 months or 1500 operating hours (whichever is reached

first) on powertrain and hydraulic components

Order Number
Machine family
Brand

Type

Serial N°

Year

Operating hours
Engine

Power hp/kW
Weight (kg)
Location

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Mini Excavator
CATERPILLAR
301.6
MY601922
2022

489

C1.1

16.1

1925

Tallinn, Estonia
3620

990

2310

ROPS

Adjustable Undercarriage
Track width (mm)

Quick coupler

Bucket 1(width) (mm)

Tilt bucket (mm)

Particle filter

Heating

Yes

Yes

230
pingrab
300
1000
None
Yes

Net price excluding VAT 22,800 EUR

Price and technical changes reserved
without prior notice
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